Campeonato Nacional Clubes 42 Divisao
Ponte da Barca, 6- - 7-12-2014
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NATACAO PURA

Classificagao Equipas MASC CNC 42 Div

Todas as provas

Masc., Absoluto
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Torres Novas

Lousada SXXI

Sporting de Aveiro
Nacional de Natacao

. Scalabiswim

. Natacao de Faro

. Fundacao Beatriz Santos

. Natacao da Maia

. Gafanha da Encarnacao
Sporting de Espinho
Estamos Juntos

Nautica do Seixal
CLAC-Entroncamento
Nucleo Sportinguista Golega
FC Ferreiras

BUZIOS - Coruche
Gualdim Pais

Penafiel

Bombeiros Ponta Delgada
Condeixa Clube

Atletico

Miranda do Corvo

Naval Setubalense

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira

CNTN
LSXXI
SCA
CNN
SCNS
CNFA
FBSC
CNMAIA
CAPGE
SCE
AEJ
ANSE
CLAC
NSCG
FCF
BUZIOS
SFGP
ADP
CAFBPD
CAC
ACP
CNMC
CNS
NSIT

246
240
235
235
234
207
188
187
181
173
170
166
145
144
140
135
132
128
125
120
117
117
80
65
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